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KFV Gotha

Name

Gregor Scherneck
Nils Schwalbe
Jurgen Hellbach
Gelord Schorcht
Andreas Uffhaus
Thomas Ernst
Manfred Leinhos
Rene Rund
Raphael Wildner
Chris Schlott
Sebastian Schilling
Andy Volkmar
Karsten Grohnert
David Chernov
Sven Lau
Johannes Hiebel
Kevin Seiler
Michael Ludwig
Ralf Eschrich
Marcel Fischer
Steffen Voigt
Leon-Luca Nurnberg
Pascal Heckmann
Norbert Hartmann
Gerhard Hahn
Ronny Scholz
Luise Muller

Tino Grohnert
Timo Ludwig
Nicki Kutke

Ralf Gerlach
Katja Neubecker
Wolfgang Noack
Paul Schambach
Marcus Greiner

Club

Ohrdrufer KSV

SV Schwabhausen
SSG Wechmar
Jugendkraft Crawinkel
SV Schwabhausen
SV Schwabhausen
SSG Wechmar
Jugendkraft Crawinkel
Jugendkraft Crawinkel
SV Schwabhausen
SV Schwabhausen
SV Schwabhausen
SSG Wechmar
Ohrdrufer KSV

Union Schénau
Jugendkraft Crawinkel
Jugendkraft Crawinkel
SV Schwabhausen
Jugendkraft Crawinkel
SV Schwabhausen
Jugendkraft Crawinkel
Ohrdrufer KSV

Union Schénau

Union Schénau
Ohrdrufer KSV

Union Schénau
Ohrdrufer KSV

SSG Wechmar

Union Schénau

SV Schwabhausen
SSG Wechmar

SSG Wechmar
Ohrdrufer KSV
Jugendkraft Crawinkel
SSG Wechmar

2 3 4
7 6 11
10 11 10
9 11 -
5 12 12
8 12 7
11 10 9
5 10 -
10 7 8
11 9 11
12 - 7
9 6 6
7 s ¢
6l 5 WS
5 7 6
- 10 -
8 6 5
10 8 -
6 - 5
8 9 -
9 - 8
198 5 B
6 - -
- 9 -
- 8 -
= BEN 172
- 12 -
- - 10
A - e
- 7 -
- 5 -
4 - -

Spielercup 2. Kreisklasse, 2023/24
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
63
43
42
41
38
38
35
33
31
30
28
26
25
24
22
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
10
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